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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Masters Men 3m 30-34

Sebas van Baarsen (1990) -- Indoor Cliff Diving 1

403B 3 2,1 6,0 5,5 6,5 7,0 5,0   18,0 37,80 37,80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2,4 5,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,0   18,0 43,20 81,00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2,1 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5   18,5 38,85 119,85  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

5233D 3 2,4 8,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,5   22,5 54,00 173,85  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

5235D 3 2,8 4,0 5,5 4,0 3,0 5,0   13,0 36,40 210,25  Back 1½ Somersaults 2½ Twists

204C 3 2,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,5 6,0   18,0 36,00 246,25  Back Double Somersault

5141B 3 2,3 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0   19,5 44,85 291,10  Forward double somersault 1/2 twist

Sebastian Becher (1989) -- SB Delphin 03 Augsburg 2

101B 3 1,5 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,5 4,5   15,5 23,25 23,25  Forward Dive

103B 3 1,6 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0   20,5 32,80 56,05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1,4 6,0 7,0 7,5 6,5 7,0   20,5 28,70 84,75  Inward Dive

403C 3 1,9 8,0 5,0 7,0 6,0 7,0   20,0 38,00 122,75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1,8 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 6,5   21,0 37,80 160,55  Back Dive

301B 3 1,9 5,5 7,0 6,5 5,5 5,0   17,5 33,25 193,80  Reverse Dive

5211A 3 2,0 5,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 5,0   17,0 34,00 227,80  Back Dive ½ Twist

Thomas Zellner (1992) -- Paris Aquatique 3

101B 3 1,5 5,0 4,5 4,0 4,5 5,5   14,0 21,00 21,00  Forward Dive

103B 3 1,6 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,0   15,5 24,80 45,80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2,2 5,0 5,5 6,0 4,5 5,5   16,0 35,20 81,00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

401B 3 1,4 4,0 3,5 4,5 3,5 4,5   12,0 16,80 97,80  Inward Dive

403C 3 1,9 3,5 4,5 4,0 4,5 3,5   12,0 22,80 120,60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

202A 3 1,8 5,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,5   16,5 29,70 150,30  Back Somersault

204C 3 2,0 4,0 3,5 4,5 4,5 5,0   13,0 26,00 176,30  Back Double Somersault

Thomas Lossen (1992) -- Paris Aquatique 4

101B 3 1,5 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,5 6,0   16,0 24,00 24,00  Forward Dive

401C 3 1,3 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,5   18,0 23,40 47,40  Inward Dive

201B 3 1,8 6,0 6,5 5,5 6,5 6,5   19,0 34,20 81,60  Back Dive

301C 3 1,8 4,0 2,5 5,0 5,0 4,0   13,0 23,40 105,00  Reverse Dive

203C 3 1,9 5,0 4,5 5,0 5,0 5,5   15,0 28,50 133,50  Back 1½ Somersaults

103C 3 1,5 3,0 2,5 2,5 4,0 2,5   8,0 12,00 145,50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1,9 4,5 4,5 3,5 4,5 4,5   13,5 25,65 171,15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Manuel Potor (1991) -- Paris Aquatique 5

101B 3 1,5 4,5 4,0 3,5 4,0 5,0   12,5 18,75 18,75  Forward Dive

201B 3 1,8 2,0 3,0 3,0 3,5 2,5   8,5 15,30 34,05  Back Dive

103B 3 1,6 4,5 4,0 4,5 3,0 3,5   12,0 19,20 53,25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1,9 4,5 4,5 4,0 4,5 4,5   13,5 25,65 78,90  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 3 2,0 4,5 5,5 5,0 5,0 4,5   14,5 29,00 107,90  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2,1 4,0 5,5 4,5 4,5 5,0   14,0 29,40 137,30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2,2 3,0 5,0 4,0 4,0 3,5   11,5 25,30 162,60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Masters Men 3m 35-39

Mehdi Jedraoui (1984) -- Paris Aquatique 1

401C 3 1,3 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5   19,5 25,35 25,35  Inward Dive

403C 3 1,9 5,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5   19,0 36,10 61,45  Inward 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Masters Men 3m 35-39

201C 3 1,7 6,5 6,5 6,0 5,5 6,0   18,5 31,45 92,90  Back Dive

203C 3 1,9 5,0 5,5 5,0 4,5 5,0   15,0 28,50 121,40  Back 1½ Somersaults

101C 3 1,4 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5   19,0 26,60 148,00  Forward Dive

103C 3 1,5 6,0 5,5 7,0 6,5 7,0   19,5 29,25 177,25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2,2 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,5   20,5 45,10 222,35  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Maxime Flamant (1985) -- Royal Brussels Poseidon 2

103B 3 1,6 6,0 5,0 5,0 5,5 4,5   15,5 24,80 24,80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201A 3 1,9 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,0   17,5 33,25 58,05  Back Dive

5311A 3 2,1 1,0 1,5 3,5 4,0 4,0   9,0 18,90 76,95  Reverse Dive ½ Twist

301A 3 2,0 5,0 5,5 6,0 5,5 7,0   17,0 34,00 110,95  Reverse Dive

401A 3 1,7 4,5 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,5   16,0 27,20 138,15  Inward Dive

403B 3 2,1 4,0 4,0 3,5 4,0 3,5   11,5 24,15 162,30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2,4 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,5 4,5   15,5 37,20 199,50  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Carlos Soto Alvarez (1986) -- Paris Aquatique 3

101B 3 1,5 5,0 5,0 4,5 4,0 5,0   14,5 21,75 21,75  Forward Dive

401B 3 1,4 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,0   16,5 23,10 44,85  Inward Dive

103B 3 1,6 6,0 5,0 5,5 5,5 6,5   17,0 27,20 72,05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1,9 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,5   18,0 34,20 106,25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301C 3 1,8 4,0 5,0 4,5 5,0 4,0   13,5 24,30 130,55  Reverse Dive

201A 3 1,9 4,5 4,5 5,0 5,0 4,5   14,0 26,60 157,15  Back Dive

5211A 3 2,0 5,5 6,0 4,5 5,5 6,0   17,0 34,00 191,15  Back Dive ½ Twist

Andrea Tino (1987) -- Lyngby Udsprings Klub af 2002 4

201C 3 1,7 4,5 4,5 5,0 5,0 5,0   14,5 24,65 24,65  Back Dive

203B 3 2,2 4,0 4,5 5,0 5,0 3,5   13,5 29,70 54,35  Back 1½ Somersaults

301C 3 1,8 6,5 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,5   15,5 27,90 82,25  Reverse Dive

401B 3 1,4 3,5 3,0 2,5 5,0 4,5   11,0 15,40 97,65  Inward Dive

403B 3 2,1 3,5 3,0 3,0 3,0 3,0   9,0 18,90 116,55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1,6 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,0   15,0 24,00 140,55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2,2 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,0   15,0 33,00 173,55  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Bertrand Prévost (1988) -- Paris Aquatique 5

5211A 3 2,0 5,5 4,5 5,0 5,5 6,0   16,0 32,00 32,00  Back Dive ½ Twist

401C 3 1,3 4,0 5,0 4,0 4,5 5,0   13,5 17,55 49,55  Inward Dive

403C 3 1,9 5,0 4,5 5,0 4,5 5,5   14,5 27,55 77,10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

101C 3 1,4 3,5 3,0 3,5 4,5 4,5   11,5 16,10 93,20  Forward Dive

103C 3 1,5 3,0 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,0   12,0 18,00 111,20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

202B 3 1,7 4,0 4,5 5,0 4,5 5,5   14,0 23,80 135,00  Back Somersault

302C 3 1,7 4,0 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,5   13,5 22,95 157,95  Reverse Somersault

Cianfarani Cedrino (1986) -- PARIS AQUATIQUE 6

101C 3 1,4 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,0 6,0   15,5 21,70 21,70  Forward Dive

103B 3 1,6 4,5 3,5 4,0 4,0 4,5   12,5 20,00 41,70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2,2 4,0 3,5 3,5 4,0 4,0   11,5 25,30 67,00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

401B 3 1,4 4,0 5,0 4,5 4,5 4,0   13,0 18,20 85,20  Inward Dive

403C 3 1,9 4,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 6,0   16,5 31,35 116,55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1,7 1,5 1,0 1,5 1,0 1,0   3,5 5,95 122,50  Back Dive

301C 3 1,8 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,5 4,5   12,5 22,50 145,00  Reverse Dive

Federico Tortarolo (1986) -- CANOTTIERI MILANO 7

5132D 3 2,1 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0   0,0 0,00 0,00 1Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

203C 3 1,9 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 4,5   15,0 28,50 28,50  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 3 2,0 2,0 1,5 1,5 2,0 2,0   5,5 11,00 39,50  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1,6 5,0 4,5 5,0 5,0 5,0   15,0 24,00 63,50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

113B 3 1,8 5,0 5,5 6,0 5,0 5,0   15,5 27,90 91,40  Forward Flying 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2,0 1,0 4,5 4,0 4,5 4,5   13,0 26,00 117,40  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403B 3 2,1 2,0 1,5 1,5 2,5 1,5   5,0 10,50 127,90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Masters Women 1m 55-59



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Gunilla Etsare (1968) -- Polisen Simhopp 1

201B 1 1,6 5,0 5,5 6,0 5,0 5,5   16,0 25,60 25,60  Back Dive

5211A 1 1,8 7,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5   20,5 36,90 62,50  Back Dive ½ Twist

301A 1 1,8 5,0 4,5 5,5 5,0 5,0   15,0 27,00 89,50  Reverse Dive

5311A 1 1,9 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0   18,5 35,15 124,65  Reverse Dive ½ Twist

103B 1 1,7 7,0 7,5 6,5 7,0 7,0   21,0 35,70 160,35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Saskia van T Veen (1968) -- ZPC Amersfoort #1968009502

5111A 1 1,8 4,0 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,5   13,5 24,30 24,30  Forward Dive ½ Twist

103B 1 1,7 4,5 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,5   15,5 26,35 50,65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1,5 4,0 5,0 4,0 5,0 5,5   14,0 21,00 71,65  Inward Dive

201A 1 1,7 5,0 5,0 5,0 6,5 5,0   15,0 25,50 97,15  Back Dive

202C 1 1,5 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,5 5,5   17,0 25,50 122,65  Back Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Masters Women 1m 50-54

Gesa Kirschbaum (1971) -- AWV 09  Hamburg 1

301C 1 1,6 6,5 7,0 5,5 6,0 6,0   18,5 29,60 29,60  Reverse Dive

201A 1 1,7 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 6,5   21,5 36,55 66,15  Back Dive

5211A 1 1,8 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,0   17,0 30,60 96,75  Back Dive ½ Twist

5111A 1 1,8 5,5 6,5 5,5 5,5 6,0   17,0 30,60 127,35  Forward Dive ½ Twist

401B 1 1,5 6,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0   18,0 27,00 154,35  Inward Dive

Carina Ter Wee-Schilder (1971) -- Indoor cliff diving 2

101A 1 1,4 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0   18,0 25,20 25,20  Forward Dive

103C 1 1,6 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0   20,0 32,00 57,20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0   21,0 31,50 88,70  Inward Dive

201B 1 1,6 5,5 5,5 4,5 5,5 5,5   16,5 26,40 115,10  Back Dive

202A 1 1,7 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5   19,5 33,15 148,25  Back Somersault

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Masters Women 1m 60-64

Yvonne van der Meer (1961) -- JSDSZ #1961007301

103B 1 1,7 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,5   17,5 29,75 29,75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301A 1 1,8 5,5 6,5 6,5 5,5 6,0   18,0 32,40 62,15  Reverse Dive

5111A 1 1,8 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0   18,5 33,30 95,45  Forward Dive ½ Twist

201A 1 1,7 5,5 6,0 4,5 6,0 5,0   16,5 28,05 123,50  Back Dive

5211A 1 1,8 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,0   16,5 29,70 153,20  Back Dive ½ Twist

Charlotte Bornebusch (1960) -- High Diving Denmark (withdrew) 2

103C 1 1,6 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0   0,0 0,00 0,00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201A 1 1,7 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0   0,0 0,00 0,00  Back Dive

401C 1 1,4 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0   0,0 0,00 0,00  Inward Dive

5111A 1 1,8 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0   0,0 0,00 0,00  Forward Dive ½ Twist

5211A 1 1,8 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0   0,0 0,00 0,00  Back Dive ½ Twist

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Masters Women 1m 65-69

Lucie Freitag-Fransen (1955) -- SV Neptun Aachen 1

101A 1 1,4 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5   19,5 27,30 27,30  Forward Dive

103B 1 1,7 5,0 5,5 4,5 5,0 5,0   15,0 25,50 52,80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1,7 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,0   15,5 26,35 79,15  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0   21,0 31,50 110,65  Inward Dive

5211A 1 1,8 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 5,5   18,5 33,30 143,95  Back Dive ½ Twist



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Masters Women 1m 65-69

Annika Naenfeldt (1956) -- Stockholmspolisens IF Simhopp 2

5111A 1 1,8 4,0 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,5   15,5 27,90 27,90  Forward Dive ½ Twist

103C 1 1,6 6,5 6,0 5,0 5,5 5,5   17,0 27,20 55,10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1,6 4,0 5,5 5,5 4,5 5,5   15,5 24,80 79,90  Inward Somersault

201A 1 1,7 6,5 6,5 5,5 7,0 6,0   19,0 32,30 112,20  Back Dive

202C 1 1,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0   18,5 27,75 139,95  Back Somersault

Perrine Orthlieb (1997) -- Paris Aquatique (withdrew) 3

101B 1 1,3 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0   0,0 0,00 0,00  Forward Dive

401B 1 1,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0   0,0 0,00 0,00  Inward Dive

201C 1 1,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0   0,0 0,00 0,00  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0   0,0 0,00 0,00  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1,6 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0   0,0 0,00 0,00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5211A 1 1,8 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0   0,0 0,00 0,00  Back Dive ½ Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Masters Men 3m 18-24

Rob Bertram (2005) -- AWV 09  Hamburg 1

201B 3 1,8 7,0 7,5 6,5 6,5 7,0   20,5 36,90 36,90  Back Dive

5231D 3 2,0 6,5 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,5   18,0 36,00 72,90  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

401A 3 1,7 5,0 5,0 6,0 5,0 6,5   16,0 27,20 100,10  Inward Dive

403B 3 2,1 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 7,0   18,0 37,80 137,90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1,6 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5   19,5 31,20 169,10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2,1 5,0 5,5 6,0 5,5 6,5   17,0 35,70 204,80  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2,4 8,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 8,0   23,0 55,20 260,00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Dario Ebelhäuser (2002) -- TGO Oberlahnstein 2

105B 3 2,4 4,5 4,5 5,5 4,5 5,0   14,0 33,60 33,60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

107C 3 2,8 4,5 4,0 5,0 4,5 5,0   14,0 39,20 72,80  Forward 3½ Somersaults

5141B 3 2,3 3,5 5,0 6,0 5,0 4,0   14,0 32,20 105,00  Forward double somersault 1/2 twist

5132D 3 2,1 5,5 5,0 5,0 4,5 4,5   14,5 30,45 135,45  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

214C 3 2,2 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,5   15,5 34,10 169,55  Back Flying double somersault

304C 3 2,1 4,5 4,5 5,5 5,0 5,0   14,5 30,45 200,00  Reverse Double Somersault

302C 3 1,7 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,0   15,5 26,35 226,35  Reverse Somersault

Iain St John (1999) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 3

201B 3 1,8 7,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,0   17,5 31,50 31,50  Back Dive

401B 3 1,4 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 5,5   19,0 26,60 58,10  Inward Dive

103B 3 1,6 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,0   18,0 28,80 86,90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2,1 6,5 6,0 5,5 5,5 4,5   17,0 35,70 122,60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

303C 3 2,0 3,5 4,0 4,0 4,5 4,0   12,0 24,00 146,60  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2,0 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,0   16,5 33,00 179,60  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 3 2,4 6,5 5,0 6,5 6,0 6,0   18,5 44,40 224,00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Lander Roels (2001) -- Royal Ghent Swimming Club #RGSC/11018/014

101B 3 1,5 4,0 5,0 6,0 5,0 5,0   15,0 22,50 22,50  Forward Dive

103B 3 1,6 5,0 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,5   16,5 26,40 48,90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2,1 6,0 5,0 6,5 6,0 6,5   18,5 38,85 87,75  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2,4 6,0 5,5 6,5 6,0 5,5   17,5 42,00 129,75  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403C 3 1,9 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5   16,5 31,35 161,10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 3 1,9 4,5 4,0 4,0 3,5 4,5   12,5 23,75 184,85  Reverse Dive

203C 3 1,9 3,0 3,5 3,5 4,0 4,0   11,0 20,90 205,75  Back 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Masters Men 3m 18-24

Lilian Tabuteau (2004) -- Bordeaux étudiant club 5

101B 3 1,5 6,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5   16,5 24,75 24,75  Forward Dive

201C 3 1,7 4,5 4,0 5,0 4,0 4,5   13,0 22,10 46,85  Back Dive

401B 3 1,4 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,5   16,5 23,10 69,95  Inward Dive

103B 3 1,6 5,5 6,0 5,0 5,5 5,5   16,5 26,40 96,35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1,9 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,0   15,5 29,45 125,80  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1,9 4,5 4,5 5,0 4,5 5,0   14,0 26,60 152,40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2,2 4,0 5,0 4,5 4,5 4,5   13,5 29,70 182,10  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Deniz Yigitsoy (2004) -- JSDSZ #2004046756

101B 3 1,5 4,0 5,0 5,0 4,5 4,0   13,5 20,25 20,25  Forward Dive

202A 3 1,8 4,0 4,5 5,0 4,5 4,5   13,5 24,30 44,55  Back Somersault

401B 3 1,4 4,5 5,0 5,5 5,0 4,5   14,5 20,30 64,85  Inward Dive

103B 3 1,6 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,0   16,0 25,60 90,45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1,9 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,0   16,0 30,40 120,85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2,2 4,0 4,5 5,0 4,5 5,0   14,0 30,80 151,65  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5111A 3 2,0 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,0   15,0 30,00 181,65  Forward Dive ½ Twist

Oscar Kneip (2003) -- Royal Brussels Poseidon 7

103B 3 1,6 4,5 4,5 4,0 4,5 4,5   13,5 21,60 21,60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2,4 3,0 3,0 3,5 3,0 3,5   9,5 22,80 44,40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

201A 3 1,9 4,5 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,0   15,0 28,50 72,90  Back Dive

204C 3 2,0 4,5 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,5   12,5 25,00 97,90  Back Double Somersault

301A 3 2,0 4,0 3,0 3,5 2,5 2,0   9,0 18,00 115,90  Reverse Dive

304C 3 2,1 3,5 4,0 4,0 3,5 3,5   11,0 23,10 139,00  Reverse Double Somersault

403C 3 1,9 4,0 4,5 5,0 5,0 4,5   14,0 26,60 165,60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Emile Cartier (2001) -- Bordeaux étudiant club 8

101B 3 1,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 6,5   16,5 24,75 24,75  Forward Dive

103B 3 1,6 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,0 4,5   13,5 21,60 46,35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2,2 2,5 4,0 3,5 3,5 4,5   11,0 24,20 70,55  Forward 2½ Somersaults

401B 3 1,4 4,5 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,0   15,5 21,70 92,25  Inward Dive

403C 3 1,9 4,5 4,5 5,0 5,5 5,0   14,5 27,55 119,80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1,8 2,0 3,0 3,0 3,0 3,0   9,0 16,20 136,00  Back Dive

5211A 3 2,0 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,0 3,5   12,0 24,00 160,00  Back Dive ½ Twist

Renze Atzema (2000) -- PSV Eindhoven #2000026819

401B 3 1,4 5,5 5,0 5,0 4,5 5,0   15,0 21,00 21,00  Inward Dive

402C 3 1,4 5,0 3,5 4,0 4,5 4,5   13,0 18,20 39,20  Inward Somersault

101A 3 1,6 3,5 4,5 5,0 4,0 4,5   13,0 20,80 60,00  Forward Dive

103C 3 1,5 4,0 4,0 4,5 4,5 4,5   13,0 19,50 79,50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

302C 3 1,7 4,0 4,0 5,0 4,5 4,5   13,0 22,10 101,60  Reverse Somersault

5111A 3 2,0 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,0   15,0 30,00 131,60  Forward Dive ½ Twist

5211A 3 2,0 3,0 4,0 4,5 3,0 4,0   11,0 22,00 153,60  Back Dive ½ Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Masters Women 1m 25-29

Anouk Merckens (1996) -- JSDSZ #1996056121

103B 1 1,7 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5   19,5 33,15 33,15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301A 1 1,8 8,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 8,0   21,5 38,70 71,85  Reverse Dive

5132D 1 2,2 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,5   17,5 38,50 110,35  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403C 1 2,2 5,5 6,5 7,5 6,0 6,0   18,5 40,70 151,05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2,4 4,5 5,0 6,0 5,0 4,5   14,5 34,80 185,85  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5223D 1 2,3 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 5,0   19,5 44,85 230,70  Back Somersault 1½ Twists



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Masters Women 1m 25-29

Lauren Verleysen (1997) -- Royal Ghent Swimming Club #RGSC/21012/972

301B 1 1,7 6,5 6,5 6,0 5,0 6,0   18,5 31,45 31,45  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1,7 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5   19,0 32,30 63,75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2,2 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,5 6,0   18,0 39,60 103,35  Forward Double Somersault

5132D 1 2,2 3,5 4,5 4,0 4,0 5,0   12,5 27,50 130,85  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403C 1 2,2 5,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,0   18,5 40,70 171,55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2,1 5,0 5,0 4,0 3,5 4,0   13,0 27,30 198,85  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Lore Beertens (1998) -- GZVNeptunus 3

201A 1 1,7 5,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 5,5   17,5 29,75 29,75  Back Dive

5231D 1 2,1 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,0   15,0 31,50 61,25  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

103B 1 1,7 6,5 7,0 8,0 6,5 6,5   20,0 34,00 95,25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2,2 5,5 5,5 7,0 6,5 5,5   17,5 38,50 133,75  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

104C 1 2,2 5,0 5,5 4,5 6,5 4,0   15,0 33,00 166,75  Forward Double Somersault

403C 1 2,2 4,0 5,0 6,0 5,0 4,5   14,5 31,90 198,65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Chloé Beha (1994) -- Royal Brussels Poseidon 4

103B 1 1,7 4,5 5,5 4,5 5,0 5,0   14,5 24,65 24,65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2,2 6,0 6,0 5,0 5,0 5,5   16,5 36,30 60,95  Forward Double Somersault

201B 1 1,6 5,0 5,0 5,0 4,0 5,5   15,0 24,00 84,95  Back Dive

401B 1 1,5 6,5 7,0 4,5 6,5 7,0   20,0 30,00 114,95  Inward Dive

5221D 1 1,7 4,5 4,5 4,0 4,5 5,0   13,5 22,95 137,90  Back Somersault ½ Twist

5223D 1 2,3 5,0 5,0 4,0 5,5 4,5   14,5 33,35 171,25  Back Somersault 1½ Twists

Elles Schoonackers (1996) -- Royal Ghent Swimming Club #RGSC/21014/965

401B 1 1,5 4,5 5,0 5,0 5,0 6,0   15,0 22,50 22,50  Inward Dive

403C 1 2,2 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,0   17,5 38,50 61,00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 1 1,7 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,0 6,0   15,5 26,35 87,35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2,2 4,5 4,5 4,5 5,0 4,0   13,5 29,70 117,05  Forward Double Somersault

5132D 1 2,2 3,0 4,0 4,0 3,0 4,0   11,0 24,20 141,25  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

203C 1 2,0 4,0 4,0 4,0 3,5 4,0   12,0 24,00 165,25  Back 1½ Somersaults

Sharona Groot (1994) -- Indoor cliff diving 6

101B 1 1,3 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 5,5   17,5 22,75 22,75  Forward Dive

201C 1 1,5 5,5 7,0 5,5 5,5 6,0   17,0 25,50 48,25  Back Dive

